1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Serial-to-Ethernet Solutions
NPort® 5600 Rackmount Series
8 and 16-port RS-232/422/485 serial device servers
8 or 16 serial ports supporting RS-232/422/485››
Standard 19-inch rackmount size››
10/100M auto-sensing Ethernet››
Built-in 15 KV ESD protection for all serial signals››

© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Jun. 25, 2009. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
NPort® 5600 series device server•
Power Cord (see Appendix A)•
Document and Software CD•
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
Pin Assignment
(8-pin RJ45 connector) PIN RS-232
1 DSR
2 RTS
3 GND
4 TXD
5 RxD
6 DCD
7 CTS
8 DTR
NPort® 5610: RS-232
1 8
Available Models
NPort® 5610-8: 8-port RS-232 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort® 5610-8-48V: 8-port RS-232 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 48 VDC power input
NPort® 5630-8: 8-port RS-422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort® 5650-8: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort® 5650-8-M-SC: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100BaseF(X) multi-mode fiber (SC connector)
NPort® 5650-8-S-SC: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100BaseF(X) single-mode fiber (SC connector)
NPort® 5610-16: 16-port RS-232 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort® 5610-16-48V: 16-port RS-232 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 48 VDC power input
NPort® 5630-16: 16-port RS-422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort® 5650-16: 16-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort® 5650-16-M-SC: 16-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100BaseF(X) multi-mode fiber (SC connector)
NPort® 5650-16-S-SC: 16-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100BaseF(X) single-mode fiber (SC connector)
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
CBL-RJ45F25-150: 8-pin RJ45 to DB25 female cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45M25-150: 8-pin RJ45 to DB25 male cable, 150 cm
CBL-RJ45F9-150: 8- pin RJ45 to DB9 female cable, 150 cm